—
DE SCR I P TI V E B U LLE TI N
FT-14D Digital Flexitest™ Switch
The innovative test switch for digital switchgear
The FT-14D is a test switch for digital
switchgear using low-energy current
and voltage sensors. With the FT-14D
a new era of testing protection

FT-14D test harness
F T-1 4 D D I G ITA L F LE X ITE S T ™ S W ITCH D E SC R IP TI V E B U L L E TIN3
FT-14D ordering information
FT4 D 14 T 14 M N 4779 - 01
Base type:
FT4 = FT14
Depth
D = Standard depth (rear connected)
No. of poles:
14 = Total number of poles used
Terminals:
T = Standard screw terminals
No. of potentials:
12-14 = Total number of potential poles
Cover
C = Clear cover
B = Black cover
G = Clear cover shield
K = Black cover shield
M = Clear, shallow cover
L = Lockable clear cover
R = Lockable black cover
W = Lockable clear, shallow cover
N = None
Code no.:
4779 - 01 = All potential blades, with
lamicoid G01
4780 - 02 = 12 potential blades, 2 currents
(Pos. 13&14), with lamicoid G02
FT-14D  and cover options Standard style numbers
Clear shallow cover with potential terminals 13, 14 FT4D14T14MN4779-01
Black cover with potential terminals 13, 14 FT4D14T14BN4779-01
Clear shallow cover with current terminals 13, 14 FT4D14T12MN4780-02
Black cover with current terminals 13, 14 FT4D14T12BN4780-02
FT-14D test harness Style no.
Quantity 3 (kit for 3 phase testing) 95A1159G01
Quantity 1 95A1159H01
FT-14D ordering information
The FT-14D is available in 2 styles, each consisting of
14 poles. Twelve potential and 2 current (terminals 13
and 14 for an optional ground CT) or all 14 potential
poles can be ordered with any clear or black cover
option. The shallow clear or black covers come
standard with the FT-14D. A test harness, used with
existing FT-14 separate source test plugs, can be
ordered as an accessory.
1V
A
C
39
5
8
8
4
-D
B
 R
ev
 A
 A
u
g
u
st
 2
0
18
Warranty
FT-14D is backed by a 12-year warranty. The quality of
ABB products comes from years of experience and
rigorous quality testing programs.
Technical and application engineering support